
Kadapa - Nandyal DEMU/77402 - DEMU - SCR 
HX/Kadapa Junction (Cuddapah) to NDL/Nandyal Junction 

3h 50m - 162 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HX Kadapa Junction
(Cuddapah)

12:00 0 1 0 75 137 SCR

2 KKM Kamalapuram 12:19 12:20 1m 0 1 24 49 141 SCR
3 YA Yerraguntla Junction 12:39 12:40 1m 2 1 39 44 SCR
4 PRDT Proddatur 12:59 13:00 1m 0 1 53 45 162 SCR
5 JMDG Jammalamadugu 13:24 13:25 1m 0 1 71 44 SCR
6 SUPP S Uppalapadu 13:34 13:35 1m 0 1 78 36 SCR
7 NOSM Nossam 13:49 13:50 1m 0 1 86 61 188 SCR
8 SJMA Sanjamala 14:14 14:15 1m 0 1 111 32 187 SCR
9 KLKA Koilakuntla 14:29 14:30 1m 1 118 44 192 SCR
10 BGNP Banaganapalle 14:49 14:50 1m 1 132 62 225 SCR
11 MADU Madduru 15:09 15:10 1m 0 1 151 16 204 SCR
12 NDL Nandyal Junction 15:50 0 1 162 - 211 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (22:45)

May 17 2024 (22:45)

1

1


